
Fred Case <fred.case@clarkconstruction.com>

HOJ Addendum #2, RFP forms
2 messages

Fred Case <fred.case@clarkconstruction.com> Thu, Feb 5, 2015 at 1:03 PM
To: gian.gonzalez@asu.edu, msb0024@auburn.edu, kmp0048@auburn.edu, Evan Danforth
<evanmdanforth@gmail.com>, "Koziczkowski, Trevor D." <koziczkowskit@msoe.edu>, Kate Elizabeth Gasparro
<kegaspa@stanford.edu>, Travis Duncan Stanford <jtduncan@stanford.edu>, Jonathan Savosnick
<savosnick@berkeley.edu>, Wes Furste <furstew@gmail.com>, "Benjamin Liu (benjamcl@usc.edu)
(benjamcl@usc.edu)" <benjamcl@usc.edu>, Hooman Sadeh <hsadeh5@gmail.com>
Cc: "Zinberg, Greg" <greg.zinberg@clarkconstruction.com>, Hope Hall <hope.hall@clarkconstruction.com>

Teams, the Owner is issuing Addendum #2 today at 2:00 PM in the Southern Pacific E&F room.  This
addendum requires explanation at the time it is distributed.  Please have at least one representative at the
meeting room at 2:00 PM today to receive this addendum and further instruction.

Relative to the forms in the RFP Division 1 document, be advised that you must submit form 00300 and supply
the Design­Builders Cost information on the first page.  Do not fill in the Developers Cost lines nor the license
information lines on page 2.  Ignore page three entirely.  You have the other pages as a live Excel form already,
and this must be completed.  All subsequent forms, starting with 00310 and ending with 00496 should be
ignored.

Thanks

Fred E. Case  l  Project Executive  l  LEED AP 
CLARK CONSTRUCTION GROUP ‐ CALIFORNIA, LP
18201 Von Karman, Suite 800  l  Irvine, CA  l  92612
Contractor License #839892 (A&B)
p. 714.429.9779  m. 213.248.5811
www.clarkconstruction.com

Hope Hall <hope.hall@clarkconstruction.com> Thu, Feb 5, 2015 at 2:27 PM
To: Fred Case <fred.case@clarkconstruction.com>
Cc: gian.gonzalez@asu.edu, msb0024@auburn.edu, kmp0048@auburn.edu, Evan Danforth
<evanmdanforth@gmail.com>, "Koziczkowski, Trevor D." <koziczkowskit@msoe.edu>, Kate Elizabeth Gasparro
<kegaspa@stanford.edu>, Travis Duncan Stanford <jtduncan@stanford.edu>, Jonathan Savosnick
<savosnick@berkeley.edu>, Wes Furste <furstew@gmail.com>, "Benjamin Liu (benjamcl@usc.edu)
(benjamcl@usc.edu)" <benjamcl@usc.edu>, Hooman Sadeh <hsadeh5@gmail.com>, "Zinberg, Greg"
<greg.zinberg@clarkconstruction.com>

If any Team did not receive a hardcopy of  Addendum 2, please come pick it up from the 3rd floor suite.

Hope Hall l Senior Project Manager
CLARK CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC
707 S. Grady Way, Renton, WA  98057
m. 714­486­4107 
www.clarkconstruction.com 
[Quoted text hidden]

tel:213.248.5811
http://clarkconstruction.com/
tel:714.429.9779
http://clarkconstruction.com/

